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TOTALE ATLETI GARA 82
4 2 4 6 16 2

Località: Molinella

ATLETA ANNO CAT 50 FA 200 DO 400 SL 100 RA 50 SL 400 MX
PETRONE MATTEO 1999 CAD X X 2
FERUGLIO GIOVANNI 2001 JUN 1 X 1
SCIUTO BEATRICE 2002 JUN 2 X 1
BETTINI BIANCA 2003 JUN 1 X X 2

FACCHINI NICOLE 2003 JUN 1 X X 2

MENGOLI MARTA 2003 JUN 1 X X 2
PENTELICO SOFIA 2003 JUN 1 X X 2
BERTONI LUCA 2002 RAG 3 X X 2
FIORENTINI ROMEO 2002 RAG 3 X X 2
PRESTI RAMON 2002 RAG 3 X 1
LANZONI PATRIZIA 2004 RAG 2 X X 2
QUARTANA BEATRICE 2004 RAG 2 X X 2
MELEGA GIANMARCO 2003 RAG 2 X 1
RICCI FRANCESCO 2003 RAG 2 0
CRINI GIULIA 2005 RAG 1 X X 2
FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA 2005 RAG 1 X X 2
OJOG ERICA 2005 RAG 1 X 1
BURZI MARCO 2004 RAG 1 X 1
PARADISI ALESSANDRO 2004 RAG 1 X X 2
PENSABENI GIULIO 2004 RAG 1 X X 2
SANDROLINI STEFANO 2004 RAG 1 X X 2

Località: Molinella 
Piscina: Piscina Comunale 4 4 1 2 2 2

ANNO CAT 200 SL 100 DO 50 RA 200 FA 200 MX 800 SL 
F/M

PETRONE MATTEO 1999 CAD X 1
FERUGLIO GIOVANNI 2001 JUN 1 X 1
SCIUTO BEATRICE 2002 JUN 2 X 1
BETTINI BIANCA 2003 JUN 1 X X 2
FACCHINI NICOLE 2003 JUN 1 X 1
MENGOLI MARTA 2003 JUN 1 X X 2
PENTELICO SOFIA 2003 JUN 1 X 1
BERTONI LUCA 2002 RAG 3 X 1
FIORENTINI ROMEO 2002 RAG 3 X 1
PRESTI RAMON 2002 RAG 3 X 1
LANZONI PATRIZIA 2004 RAG 2 X 1
QUARTANA BEATRICE 2004 RAG 2 X 1
MELEGA GIANMARCO 2003 RAG 2 0
RICCI FRANCESCO 2003 RAG 2 X 1
CRINI GIULIA 2005 RAG 1 X X 2
FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA 2005 RAG 1 X 1
OJOG ERICA 2005 RAG 1 X 1
BURZI MARCO 2004 RAG 1 X X 2
PARADISI ALESSANDRO 2004 RAG 1 X 1
PENSABENI GIULIO 2004 RAG 1 X 1
SANDROLINI STEFANO 2004 RAG 1 X 1

Località: Molinella 
Piscina: Piscina Comunale 3 6 2 5 2 0

ANNO CAT 50 DO 100 SL 200 RA 100 FA 1500 SL 
M/F

PETRONE MATTEO 1999 CAD X 1
FERUGLIO GIOVANNI 2001 JUN 1 X X 2
SCIUTO BEATRICE 2002 JUN 2 X 1
BETTINI BIANCA 2003 JUN 1 X 1
FACCHINI NICOLE 2003 JUN 1 X X 2
MENGOLI MARTA 2003 JUN 1 X 1
PENTELICO SOFIA 2003 JUN 1 X 1
BERTONI LUCA 2002 RAG 3 X X 2
FIORENTINI ROMEO 2002 RAG 3 X 1
PRESTI RAMON 2002 RAG 3 X 1
LANZONI PATRIZIA 2004 RAG 2 X 1
QUARTANA BEATRICE 2004 RAG 2 X 1
MELEGA GIANMARCO 2003 RAG 2 X X 2
RICCI FRANCESCO 2003 RAG 2 X 1
CRINI GIULIA 2005 RAG 1 X 1
FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA 2005 RAG 1 X 1
OJOG ERICA 2005 RAG 1 X 1
BURZI MARCO 2004 RAG 1 X 1
PARADISI ALESSANDRO 2004 RAG 1 X 1
PENSABENI GIULIO 2004 RAG 1 0
SANDROLINI STEFANO 2004 RAG 1 X 1

Risc. 16.00 - Gare 17.00

Piscina: Comunale

ATLETA

Risc. 16.00 - Gara. 17.00
Totale 

gare per 
atleta        

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Totale 
gare per 

atleta        
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Martedì, giugno 5, 2018

Risc. 16.00 - Gara 17.00

SERIE

Totale 
gare per 

atleta        
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Mercoledì, giugno 6, 2018

Pomeriggio

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM

ATLETA

Lunedì, giugno 4, 2018

SERIE

CONVOC. GARA "Qualifiche CRVL"


	Modulo Iscrizioni

